

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5987-5988 OF 2012

C.P. JOHN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU M. PALISSERY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, list the matters after ensuing summer
vacation.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER